
ONE AND HALF YEAR CRAFTSMANSHIP CERTIFICATE COURSE IN FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE

SEMESTER - IISEMESTER - I

* One additional week is incorporated into the academic calendar. Academic Chapters have the flexibility to utilize this week as a festival break.

SEMESTER - III

1731.05.2027 24.09.2027
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Industrial Training in 
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Schedule___________
Teaching_____________
Mid-Term Examination
Teaching_____________
Practical/Preparatory
End-Term Examination
Winter Break

Schedule____________
Teaching_____________
Mid-Term Examination
Teaching_____________
Practical/Preparatory
End-Term Examination

From_____
11.01.2027 
08.03.2027 
15.03.2027 
10.05.2027
17.05.2027

Weeks
____08
____01
____08
____01
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To_______
05.03.2027 
12.03.2027 
07.05.2027 
14.05.2027
21.05.2027

Weeks 
___ 08 
___ 01 
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___ 01 
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25.09.2026
02.10.2026
04.12.2026
11.12.2026
25.12.2026

28.12.2026 08.01.2027

From______To
03.08.2026
28.09.2026
05.10.2026
07.12.2026
14.12.2026
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